L14000 105915

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ci	h/State/7in/Phone	40		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		ļ		





300311298413

04/04/18--01024--004 **700.00



J. LEGGETT APR 0 5 2018

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	PEARLY SANDS II LLC			
5000	Name of I	Limited Liability Com	pany	
Dear Si	ir or Madam:			
The end	closed Amendment or Cancellation of State	ement of Authority and	f fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please 1	return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following	:	
ADA	M SELIGMAN, ESQ.			
	Name of Person			
WAR	D DAMON			
-	Firm/Company			
4420	BEACON CIRCLE			
	Address			
WES	T PALM BEACH, FL 33407			
	City/State and Zip Code			
ASEL	LIGMAN@WARDDAMON.COM			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future and	nual report notification	1)	
For furt	ther information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:		
ADAI	M SELIGMAN	561	842-3000 Daytime Telephone Number	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	
	Division of Corporations	Division	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	
	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tellahosses, Florida 32301		see, Florida 32314	

AMENDMENT OR CANCELLATION OF STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

Pursuant to section 605.0302(2), Florida Statutes, this limited liability company submits the following: FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: PEARLY SANDS II LLC			
SECOND: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: L14000105915			
THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: C/O BELMONT ASSOCIATES LLC			
777 E. ATLANTIC AVENUE, SUITE 301 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483			
The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: c/o BELMONT ASSOCIATES LLC			
777 E. ATLANTIC AVENUE, SUITE 301			
DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483			
FOURTH: The date the statement of authority became effective is: 10/05/2017			
FIFTH: The statement of authority is cancelled.			
OR ·			
The amendment to the statement of authority is	10 PR		
	R-L PI		
MATHIEU P. ROSIN	<u></u> යා		
Signature of authorized representative Typed or printed name of	`signature		

Filing Fee:

\$25.00

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)